REINSTATEMENTS

Kansas State Board of Healing Arts

March 13, 2013 through May 7, 2013

LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Albert Kathleen Dawn 01-05356
Barron David Robert 04-31096
Brenneman Janice Kaye 04-18349
Bua Deborah L 17-01557
Burcham Jared Lee 24-00638
Connett Lisa Ann 17-02157
D'Agostino Harry J 04-23332
Deutsch Jeremy Michael 04-33369
Finn Daniel Taylor 04-34252
Gorthy Rebecca L 24-00319
Gross Lisa N 24-00642
Hassan Mohammad Masud 15-00782
Jennings Robyn L 18-00418
Kindel Susan E 04-31124
Lappin Heather L 15-00733
Lenz Karen L 16-02019
Maloney Mary E 14-01619
Marte Gildo Apa 11-04148
Martin Callan Aaron 01-05414
Meyer Rebecca Jean 16-02471
Palmer Piper Lane 11-03385
Pandya Siddharth 05-33550
Powell Jerry Lynn 14-00858
Riordan John Joseph 01-05237
Sanders Michael Jon 04-34240
Shubert Lisa A 22-03105
Sinnett Jason A 16-02837
Smazal Stanley F 04-19632
Strobel Victoria Pearl 22-03983
Stucky Annette Fay 11-01068
Thomson Jillian Leigh 16-04107
Winkler Marian Dawn 22-01512

AT
LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Anderson Erica 24-00866
Curnutt Rebecca 24-00867
Fugitt Briana 24-00861
Garcia Emily 24-00862
Gerstner Emily 24-00865
Hershberger Chad 24-00860
Jeffress Jennifer 24-00864
Ntelekos Jimmy 24-00863

LAST NAME

Brumbaugh
Cantrell
Flanery
Foreman
Glenn
Lockrow
Mitteldorf
Welter

LAST NAME

Cruce
Jameson

LAST NAME

Becker
Canion
Dickinson
Dine
Dinoni
Hamilton
Hand
Hayes
Heinz
Hill
Marquardt
Pitts
Reese
Roggy
Rose
Schuetz
Scott
Sims
Smallfoot
Stamback
Swindle
Thompson
Tucker
Uyttewaal
Webb

DC - cont.

FIRST NAME
Ashley Katherine
Christin Roxanne
Steven Christopher
Joshua Paul
Joseph Charles
Nicholas Aaron
Brian Michael
Chad James

DPM

FIRST NAME
William Glen
Stephanie Louise Bock

LRT
FIRST NAME
Jennifer
Donald
Jamie
Andrew
Derek
Samantha
Tracy
Tina
Robb
Richard
Chelsea
Nicholas
James
Brittany
Tosha
Brooklyn
David
Jane
Makenzie
Jennifer
Ronny
Jon
MiToya
Casey
Ansley

LICENSE #

01-05535
01-05536
01-05539
01-05542
01-05538
01-05541
01-05537
01-05540

LICENSE #

12-00395
12-00394

LICENSE #

22-04388
22-04389
22-04401
22-04396
22-04406
22-04390
22-04393
22-04404
22-04392
22-04386
22-04387
22-04395
22-04407
22-04402
22-04405
22-04398
22-04408
22-04399
22-04409
22-04403
22-04391
22-04400
22-04397
22-04385
22-04394



ND

LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
None

oT
LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Ahlenstorf Kyle 17-02878
Allister Jessica 17-02880
Anderson Anna 17-02879
Arsenault Ali 17-02889
Cromly Janet 17-02883
Davidson Kayci 17-02892
Dombrowski Maura 17-02887
Espelita Allen 17-02891
Freude Anya 17-02886
Kenney Laura 17-02888
Parris Rebecca 17-02881
Raveling Abby 17-02882
Sayler Amira 17-02885
Schauer Erin 17-02884
Schweitzer Stephanie 17-02877
Sobolik Ana 17-02890

OTA
LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Bruner Yehimmy 18-00917
Hernandez Christina 18-00921
Hulteen Kelley 18-00920
Jacobs Jennifer 18-00925
Lindblom Jason 18-00916
Lockhart Tia 18-00922
Marshall Rozalyn 18-00927
Mecseji Robyn 18-00926
Pipkin Jessica 18-00918
Plank Celice 18-00912
Slapper Sabrina 18-00924
Stroede Brandi 18-00915
Sylvester Malinda 18-00914
Taylor Brooke 18-00923
Tracy Daryn 18-00919
Yarnell Kailey 18-00913

PA
LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Badger-Reyes Jillian 15-01607
Bryan Lacey 15-01604
Dean Charles 15-01608

LAST NAME

Evilsizor
Herbin
Pace

LAST NAME

Baker
Beach
Branch
Burcham
Cain
Fredrick
Hendrixson
Holmes
Hughes
Johnson
Keitzer
Klappa
Miller
Potter
Sims
Sparrow
Talbot
VanAlstyne
Zakrzewicz

LAST NAME

Belli
Bewley
Boswell

Burbach
Cramer
Dankof
Edwards
Forbes JR.
Gulley
Harris
Henn
Jacobsen
Keitges
Kreikmeier
Landis
Mahnken
McClurg

PA

FIRST NAME

Jeffrey
Brian
Jason

PT

FIRST NAME

Alyssa
Kelsey
Byron
Jared
Amanda
Michelle
Paige
Phillip
Troy
Colleen
Nicholas
Susan
Lora
Kirsten
Daniel
Kirstin
Jonathan
Katrina
Michelle

PTA

FIRST NAME

Cady
Kelly
Scott
Emily
Greg
Kristin
Christopher
Joseph
Joseph
Kara
Samantha
Kaitlin
Jennifer
Ashley
Erica
Jordan
Denise

pg. 2

LICENSE #

15-01606
15-01605
15-01609

LICENSE #

11-04549
11-04541
11-04536
11-04553
11-04552
11-04546
11-04540
11-04548
11-04545
11-04551
11-04544
11-04538
11-04547
11-04535
11-04539
11-04550
11-04537
11-04542
11-04543

LICENSE #

14-02501
14-02502
14-02512
14-02508
14-02510
14-02493
14-02503
14-02500
14-02497
14-02511
14-02496
14-02504
14-02505
14-02499
14-02506
14-02498
14-02491



PTA - cont.
LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
McPhillips Jennifer 14-02509
Minor Courtney 14-02492
Reed Renae 14-02507
Rezek Jamie 14-02495
Winter Jennifer 14-02494
RT
LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Brown Jane 16-04339
Carlin Katherine 16-04325
Chin Monty 16-04329
Ford Kraig 16-04334
Gillen Stacy 16-04341
Kagiri Mark 16-04337
Krohlow Jeffrey 16-04335
Lazarowicz Amanda 16-04328
Locke Tai 16-04336
Matter Vernon 16-04338
Perry James 16-04330
Phiri Wongani 16-04327
Popejoy Mary 16-04333
Rittscher Andrew 16-04331
Skiba Jana 16-04332
Tietgen Richard 16-04342
Vogt Serenity 16-04340
Williams Denise 16-04326
MD and DO
LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Akidiva Samuel Kilaho 04-36391
Al-Absi Ahmed Ibrahim 04-36323
Allen Paul H. 04-36303
Atwood David Wade 04-36335
Barr Jodie 04-36363
Battista Jackie JinMi 05-36427
Bellon Richard John 04-36349
Berbel German Luis 05-36369
Best Shaun Robert 04-36334
Bird Shark Mark Steven 04-36359
Birnbaum Brian F. 04-36396
Blatt Ellen Rose 04-36346
Bond Trevor Lynn 05-36412
Boswell Scott M. 04-36317
Bradford Jennifer Cole 04-36415
Bree Brian P. 04-36327

LAST NAME
Brown
Brunner
Bruns
Butler
Byrne
Carey
Carlson
Chau
Chennell
Chin
Clark
Coolidge
Cosio
Davies
Davis
DelLashaw
Dhanak
Dhanens-Wolverton
Dillon
Dunbar
El Ters
Field
Fisher
Flint
Foster
Fowler
Fowler
Frei
Friedland
Galante
Gangula
Glendinning
Glenn
Goodnight
Gregg
Gustafson
Hadley
Hanahan
Harbach
Heckman
Heiss
Hertzenberg
Horan
Howlett
Jacobsen

MD and DO - cont.
FIRST NAME

Kyle R.

John Franklin
Luke A.
Matthew Allen
Thomas Francis
Erin Teeter
Kristopher Richard
Eric

Alicia R.

Aleen

David R.

Carol Ann
Carmen Cecilia
Ryan Nicholas
Justin T.

Mini Renee
Neesha Bankim
Karen

Bonnie Johnson
Brett Daniel
Mireille

Leslie Ann
Andrew Joel
Jennifer Lynn
Braden John
Justin T.

Martin

Donald F.
Jeffrey A.
Jennifer Luis
Shravan K.R.
Carolyn Rose
Charles F.K. Glenn
Justin W.

Adam T.
Steven Arthur
Whyatt L.

Laura Jane
Gregory P.
Seth R.

Steven G.
Casey Patrick
William J.
Jessica Ann
Ryan C.

pg. 3

LICENSE #

04-36434
04-36442
04-36312
04-36315
04-36388
04-36381
04-36441
05-36368
04-36397
04-36380
04-36405
04-36370
04-36351
05-36439
04-36378
04-36432
05-36364
04-36384
04-36421
05-36326
04-36316
04-36414
04-36328
04-36410
05-36307
04-36389
05-36428
04-36340
04-36404
05-36354
04-36385
04-36360
04-36440
04-36339
04-36345
05-36313
04-36366
04-36357
04-36318
04-36425
04-36430
04-36350
04-36371
04-36431
04-36348



MD and DO - cont.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Janicijevic Jelica 04-36358
Jarvis Wingrove T. 04-36390
Jernigan Floyd 04-36310
Jones Matthew Wade 05-36408
Kaske Terese . 04-36331
Kelly Kelsie Anne 04-36347
Kenkel Brian Joseph 04-36376
Kern Patrick Michael 05-36429
Khalili Michael 04-36413
Kious Thomas Roger 04-36333
Kolkman Paul D. 04-36341
Kooy Todd L. 04-36314
Kornbluth Craig M 04-36311
Kvapil Jared Andrew 04-36423
Lanzieri Charles F. 04-36443
Lawrence Veronica N. 04-36355
Layton James Clifford 04-36392
Lee Eugene Kang 04-36419
Lilly James Francis 04-36383
Mahajan Chaitali Nikanth 04-36356
Malik Bobby Amir 04-36325
Mayans Laura Christine 04-36435
McGreal Kerri Ailene 04-36403
McLaughlin Christopher George 04-36338
Mohan Mahesh 04-36321
Montalbano Amanda Galil 04-36395
Morgan Michael 04-36324
Mourad Mohamed Ramez 04-36337
Moussa Ronnie K. 04-36375
Nellestein Michael Eugene 04-36361
Newman Jack Nathaniel 04-36336
Nigh Candi Shae 04-36377
Oakes Michael Fitzgerald 04-36433
Obregon Richard Gonzalo 04-36342
O'Brien James E. 04-36344
Okun Leonard Mark 04-36343
Overman Kelly Lynn 04-36422
Panchal Apurva Kirankumar 04-36436
Pant Chaitanya 04-36304
Patel Ashok 04-36332
Petelin Benjamin Matthew 05-36409
Pitzer Neil Lewis 04-36362
Porter David Jason 04-36305
Ragland Douglas Wade 04-36373
Raza Sidra 04-36330

LAST NAME

Rebenitsch
Redelman
Riaz
Roseberry
Rosen
Rosso
Rosterman
Rudis
Samani
Scallety
Scheu
Schreiner
Sela
Selser
Smith
Solis
Southwell
Spencer
Staheli
Stratil
Struemph
Suryanarayanan
Sydow
Tan

Tansy
Tejwani
Thedinger
Tripathi
Troy
Veeramachaneni
Wagner
Walkes
Weber
Wiita
Williams
Yee

Yu

MD and DO - cont.
FIRST NAME

Ronald Luke
Ryan

Jehanzeb

Clark Michael
John M

Felipe

Lee Robert
Steven Peter
Daniel Joseph
Peter Nicholas
James Henry
Jared Steven
Raanan

Curtis Trigueiro
Allan Royal

Ana Lidia

James Lawrence
Elizabeth Brooke
James R

Peter Gabriel
Gretchen Dado
Manoj

Gregg Peter
Joseph Soonhow
Aaron

Ajay

Blair Ashton
Alok Kumar
James Lawrence
Nirmal Kumar
Andrew James
Jon-Cecil Martin
Rebeka Leigh
Sandra Kay
Wesley Clark
Dominic Carl
Jacqueline Ong

pg. 4

LICENSE #

04-36398
04-36306
04-36407
04-36386
04-36401
04-36308
05-36365
04-36322
04-36329
04-36438
04-36372
04-36437
04-36309
04-36379
04-36393
04-36400
05-36411
04-36418
05-35445
04-36320
04-36406
04-36424
04-36426
04-36352
04-36387
04-36399
04-36367
04-36416
04-36374
04-36382
04-36394
04-36402
04-36444
04-36420
04-36417
04-36353
04-36319



	Sheet1

